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DATE DAY MARCH-APRIL MENU 

28th February 2026 Saturday Parmesan & Pepper Biscotti, Streusel & Banana Muffin 

3rd March 2026 Tuesday Doughnuts, Berliners & Pastry Cream 

5th March 2026 Thursday Vanilla Sponge, Pineapple Cake & Pineapple Compote 

17th March 2026 Tuesday Lemon Drizzle Cake, Lemon Blueberry Muffins & Streusel with Lemon Zest 

19th March 2026 Thursday Cheese and Garlic Bread, Masala Pav Bun & Crinkle Cookies 

21st March 2026 Saturday Carrot Cake, Butter Cream & Lavash with Zatar 

24th March 2026 Tuesday Focaccia, Sautéed Vegetables & Red Velvet Cookies 

28th March 2026 Saturday Churros, Pistachio Madeleines & Chocolate Sauce 

31st March 2026 Tuesday Sourdough, Grissini Sticks & Cheese Straws 

2nd April 2026 Thursday Pineapple Upside Down Cake & Linzer Cookies 

4th April 2026 Saturday Basbousa, Pesto Babka & Pesto sauce 

7th April 2026 Tuesday Short Crust, Veg Quiche, Quiche Filling & Chocolate Tart  

 

 

 

Inclusions: 

 Hands-onclass 

 CertificateofCourseCompletion 

 Takewhatyoumake‘Home’ 

 PrintedRecipeswillbeprovided atthebeginningoftheclass 

Timings: 

2:00PMTo5:30 PM 

 Fees: 

 24Classesfor2Months:₹48,000/- 

 12Classesfor1Month: ₹27,000/- 

 SingleHobbyClass:₹3,000/- 

 SinglePrivateClass: ₹7,000/- 

Add-On(Optional)–CIAProChefCertificationforaspecialpriceof₹7,000/-(Registration)+₹40,000/- Please 

Note: 

 Allcheque(s)tobemadeinfavor ofDattaHospitalityManagementSupportServicesPvt.Ltd. 

 Allfeesaresubjectto18% GST 

 100%feesmust besubmittedto secureaseatin anyof theprograms 

 Feesarenon-refundable,IICAreservestheright tochangeanymenuitemwithout priornotice 

 Allstudentsarerequiredto carryourapron&twokitchendustersanyclass 

 Classesmissedshallnotberepeated 

 Modeof Learning: Hands-On 

 Minimumnumberof studentsrequiredtostart theprogramisfive 

 
 

 

ToEnrollPleaseCallUs Whatsappon+918447728601 

http://www.chefiica.com/

